Dream of Wild Health Sponsorship Guide 25th Anniversary Celebration

The mission of Dream of Wild Health is to restore health and well-being in the Native community by recovering knowledge of and access to healthy Indigenous foods, medicines and lifeways.

Dream of Wild Health is celebrating 25 years of restoring health and wellbeing in the Native community. Join us for a 25th Anniversary Celebration at our farm in Hugo, MN.

Guests will enjoy Indigenous appetizers and hear from speakers whose lives have been influenced by Dream of Wild Health over the years.

Corn Sponsor - \$5,000

All of the below plus:

- Most prominent name and logo listed on materials
- Funder story featured in online newsletter
- Opportunity to speak at event

Squash Sponsor - \$2,500

All of the below plus:

- Live acknowledgement of sponsorship during event
- Free event swag items and bag of produce (if present at event)

Sprout Sponsor - \$1,000

All of the below plus: Logo included on any marketing materials (online or print)

Seed Sponsor - \$500

- Sponsor name recognition and link on materials
- Sponsor listing on at-event signage (if provided timely)

Celebrate with us!

September 15th, 2023, 2:00-4:00 PM 16085 Jeffrey Avenue, Hugo, MN 55038

As one of the only Native American-led farms in the Twin Cities, Dream of Wild Health fulfills a unique role in the Native American and local agricultural communities. Originally founded as Peta Wakan Tipi, Dream of Wild Health was created in 1998 as a garden program to recover and preserve the relationship between our people and the land.

The organization has an office in South Minneapolis along the American Indian Cultural Corridor and has grown into 30-acre farm in Hugo, Minnesota. Our programs impact over 12,000 people annually, including 2,000 Native American youth.

Our theory of change starts with our youth. Each year, over 70 Native American youth participate in our leadership and education programs. We often say, we grow seeds and leaders.

If you would like to secure a sponsorship, please contact McKay Munoz at mckay.crowshoe@gmail.com and include: Organization or company name, primary contact info, sponsorship level, and logo, if applicable.